
Accommodation List – Final Contact Session 

Internet Course on “Environmental Management” 

During September – December 2014-15 
(Hoysala Guest House, Behind Physics Department, IISc Campus, Bangalore-12. (Phone: 
080 - 22932535)) 
(Centenary Guest House, Near Ramaih Hospital, IISc , Bangalore (Phone: 080 22933500 

/ 22932100)) 

 

Sl. 
No. 

 

NAME 
 

EMAIL 
 

ACCOMMODATION 

1. Aditya Rajan Ayare ayareaditya@gmail.com Hoysala House 
 

 

2. 

 

Ajit Kumar Satpathy 
 

ajitkumarsatpathy@gmail.com Twin Sharing 

Centenary Guest 
House Akash Triphathy 

 

akashtripathy73@gmail.com 
 

3. 
 

Akhil K S 
 

ozonemolecule@gmail.com 

 

Hoysala House 
 

4. 
 

Anabadya Nandi 
 

anabadya9@gmail.com 
Centenary Guest 

House 
 

5. 
 

Anandhan  B 
 

anandhaniaf@yahoo.com 
Centenary Guest 

House 
 

6. 
 

Anirban Mondal anirbanmndl@gmail.com NO 

 
 

7. 

Ashish Anand ashishjiit@rediffmail.com 
 

Twin Sharing 

Centenary Guest 
House 

Jasbir Karat Mottammal jabirkaral@gmail.com 
 

 

8. 

Bento Thomas bentothomas07@gmail.com Twin Sharing 
Centenary Guest 

House 
Digvijay Desai digvijay3170@gmail.com 

 

9. Bhagyalakshmi M G mgblsg@yahoo.com Hoysala House 
 

10. 
 

Chandan M C chandu.9880903983@gmail.com NO 
 

11. 
 

Deepa N S deepa.gk@ti.com NO 
 

12. 
 

Dhanraj y.r.dhanraj@gmail.com NO 

 
13. 

 

Gargi Singh 
 

gargisingh.in@gmail.com 
Twin Sharing 

Centenary Guest 

House Lee Ann Antao leeann.antao@gmail.com 

14. Gobinath M gopinathatlee@gmail.com Hoysala House 

15. Jagadeesh G jagadshg@gmail.com NO 

 

16. Maheshwaran 
Venkataseshan 

 

 

srisairam99@gmail.com 
Centenary Guest 

House 



 

 

21. 
 

Majid Hussain Qadri 
majidqadri@kashmiruniversity.a 

c.in 

Centenary Guest 
House 

 

22. 
Mukesh Kumar 
Shrivastava 

 

mukesh.444971@gmail.com 
Centenary Guest 

House 

23. Nanda Kumar E nagulapandi@gmail.com NO 

 

 
24. 

Natasha Aggarwal aggarwal.natasha@gmail.com 
 

Twin Sharing 

Centenary Guest 
House 

Yogita Karpate yogitakarpate7@gmail.com 

25. 
Neha Satheesan neha.satheesan@gmail.com Twin Sharing 

Centenary Guest 
House 

 

Vijeta Ananth Kumar vijeta.at@gmail.com 
 

26. 
 

Prashant S Kulkarni 
 

psk18763@gmail.com 
Centenary Guest 

House 
 

27. 
 

Pravin Sethi 
 

pravin.sethi@gmail.com 
Centenary Guest 

House 
 

28. 
Priya Nagesh 
Deshpande 

 

archipriya987@gmail.com 
Centenary Guest 

House 
 

29. 
 

Punit Kumar Verma 
 

punitkv.55@gmail.com 
Centenary Guest 

House 
 

30. 
Raja Sekhar 
Samudrala 

drraaj@yahoo.com, 

drraaj29@gmail.com 

 

Hoysala House 

 

31. 
 

Sachin Parashar 
 

ajberteinstien2005@gmail.com 
Centenary Guest 

Houses 

32. Saira G Chandy sairachandy21.11.90@gmail.com NO 
 

33. 
 

Satyaveer Singh 
 

satya.itbhu10@gmail.com 
Centenary Guest 

House 

34. Shama Sultana R shama.sultana@gmail.com NO 
 

35. 
 

Sharath H Aithal 
 

sharath.aithal@gmail.com 
 

NO 

 

36. 
 

Shashi Prakash 
 

mitul_dubey@yahoo.co.in 
Centenary Guest 

House 

37. Shweta Gupta 13shwetalko@gmail.com NO 
 

38. 
 

Sivakumar G 
sivakumar07@yahoo.com, 

sivaalmen@gmail.com 
Centenary Guest 

House 

39. 

Smitha Venkatesh venkatesh.smitha@gmail.com Twin Sharing 

Centenary Guest 
House Vandana Singh vandana.picaso@gmail.com 

 

40. 
 

Soumyaranjan Sahu 
soumyaranjansahu007@gmail.co 

m 
Centenary Guest 

House 
 

41. 
 

Sriram K 
 

sriramk4env@gmail.com 
 

NO 
 

42. 
 

Sudhir M Darveshi 
 

directors@deppl.in 
Centenary Guest 

House 
 

43. 
 

Sujith Kumar S 
 

sujithicici@gmail.com 
Centenary Guest 

House 
 



44. Swati Gupta swatilko2010@gmail.com NO 
 

45. 
Udayakumar 
Pattedar 

 

udaybp_rtps@yahoo.com 
 

NO 

 

46. 
 

Vani Kulhalli 
 

vanibk@rediffmail.com 
Centenary Guest 

House 
 

48. 
 

Vayyasi Kavya 
 

92.kavya@gmail.com 
 

Hoysala House 

49. Vijayasekaran D vijay.researchwork@gmail.com NO 

 

 

Contact Details: 
 

 

Dr. T.V. Ramachandra, CES (91-080-2293 3099 / 2293 3503 extn 107, 
ram@ces.iisc.ernet.in) 

 
Ms. Vatsala, CCE (91-080- 2293 2247/2293 2491, vatsala@cces.iisc.ernet.in) 


